18 f8FH 2
478

_L_._k_._k_._k_._k_.
©CO IO RWN -0 ©®Ia A~ =

DD DDA DBEDEDBDBOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDDNMNDDNDNDDNDDN
~NoO OO WON—_OOQOWOJdJOOaOPRWON—-~OQCOWONOOOGTPA~WDN-—O

Xa
>

X|

R F MM B RS EEEEEE S EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESS EE
Kt Ik K Ik I IE IR K IR K IE KHIE K IE K I K I KEIH IE I IE R IE RE IE RE IEKEIERF I KK I R R RE

Fh3L
Fh3L

= AR A

B AR
=
EFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFEFR
EHFEFR
BFFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BBl R PR
BRI AR IR
BRI R AR
B AR IR
BRI R PAR
BRI AR IR
R A KRR
B AR
BBl KRR
BRI AR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR
EEFEFR
BFEFR

=4 A8 fEHE 478D

BHRKFHEFIMBER X &

EHIXEH
2=

=¥

FK

2R
EHEE
BRHEMK
LR
BSTF

=E

PN

i 10

figiT

P o

HaE
HAEREE
HETE
HE
HEIE
EYal

=ik

EEE

FLRE

i

&iF

HKAER

BR b8 BA Rk
W

Em TR IE
BEHEHRXZIE
R I iR
A5

B

BEHENXRE
EALFR X iR

B R AR IE
fEHEENXE
BRI X 1R

Jt B

ZEBLF
RBHIEXZEMEREH
B

AR

HESRL

fBHE
LEREUNDEEERSE

1/1

=fxa-r

18051D
18091C
18101D
18102B
18103A
181044
18105G
18106E
18107C
18108A
18109K
18112K
18114F
18116B
18117A
181184
18119G
18120A
18121J
18122G
18123E
18124C
18126K
18127H
18128F
18129D
18130H
18131F
18132D
18441B
18442A
184434
18451K
18452H
18453F
18455B
18456A
184574
18458G
18501K
18502H
18503F
18504D
18505B
18506A
18507J
18999F



