18_福井県	設置	高校種別	高校名 〈18_福井県 47校〉	高校コード
47校	区分	[月][太]至沙]	同汉石 (10_曲/) 朱 4/汉/	
1	国立	特別支援学校	福井大学教育学部附属特別支援	18051D
2	国立	高専	福井工業高専	18091C
3	公立	高等学校	藤島	18101D
4	公立	高等学校	高志	18102B
5	公立	高等学校	羽水	18103A
6	公立	高等学校	足羽	18104J
7	公立	高等学校	福井商業	18105G
8	公立	高等学校	福井農林	18106E
9	公立	高等学校	科学技術	18107C
10	公立	高等学校	道守	18108A
11	公立	高等学校	三国	18109K
12	公立	高等学校	大野	18112K
13	公立	高等学校	勝山	18114F
14	公立	高等学校	鯖江	18116B
15	公立	高等学校	丹生	18117A
16	公立	高等学校	武生	18118J
17	公立	高等学校	武生商業	18119G
18	公立	高等学校	武生工業	18120A
19	公立	高等学校	敦賀	18121J
20	公立	高等学校	敦賀工業	18122G
21	公立	高等学校	美方	18123E
22	公立	高等学校	若狭	18124C
23	公立	高等学校	若狭東	18126K
24	公立	高等学校	丸岡	18127H
25	公立	高等学校	丹南	18128F
26	公立	高等学校	金津	18129D
27	公立	高等学校	武生東	18130H
28	公立	高等学校	奥越明成	18131F
29	公立	高等学校	坂井	18132D
30	公立	特別支援学校	嶺南西特別支援	18441B
31	公立	特別支援学校	福井東特別支援	18442A
32	公立	特別支援学校	南越特別支援	18443J
33	公立	特別支援学校	ろう	18451K
34	公立	特別支援学校	盲	18452H
35	公立	特別支援学校	福井特別支援	18453F
36	公立	特別支援学校	嶺北特別支援	18455B
37	公立	特別支援学校	嶺南東特別支援	18456A
38	公立	特別支援学校	福井南特別支援	18457J
39	公立	特別支援学校	奥越特別支援	18458G
40	私立	高等学校	北陸	18501K
41	私立	高等学校	仁愛女子	18502H
42	私立	高等学校	福井工業大学附属福井	18503F
43	私立	高等学校	啓新	18504D
44	私立	高等学校	昭英	18505B
45	私立	高等学校	敦賀気比	18506A
46	私立	高等学校	福井南	18507J
47	_	_	上記以外の高等学校等	18999F